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TIPS Tribal Employer Assessment 
 
Name: ____________________________     Date: ___________________ 
 
Instructions: 
Please complete the assessment below by choosing the most appropriate answer for each 
question. This assessment is for development purposes only.   
 
 

1. Which of the following is not a key FEHB stakeholder?  
 

a. National Finance Center (NFC) 
b. Tribal Employees 
c. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) 
d. Carriers 

 
2. “Works with NFC to establish TIPS user identifications for the Tribal Employer” describes 

which of the three roles designated by Tribal Employers? 
 

a. Tribal Benefits Officer (TBO) 
b. Tribal Security Officer (TSO) 
c. Authorized Maintenance Contact 
d. Authorized TIPS User 

 
3. Which system submits enrollment information to FEHB Plan Carriers? 

 
a. PADS 
b. Remedy 
c. TIPS 
d. CLER 

 
4. Enrollments and adjustments are based on which form? 

 
a. SF2809 
b. SF2810 
c. Both the SF2809 and SF2810 
d. None of the above 

 
5. Which of the following stakeholders is responsible for entering enrollment requests in 

TIPS? 
 

a. Tribal Employers 
b. National Finance Center (NFC) 
c. Health Insurance Carriers  
d. Office of Personnel Management (OPM) 
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6. Which stakeholder is responsible for answering all FEHB policy questions? 
 

a. Tribal Employers 
b. National Finance Center (NFC) 
c. Health Insurance Carriers 
d. Office of Personnel Management (OPM) 

 
7. Which stakeholder is responsible for maintaining TIPS and providing TIPS training? 
 

a. Tribal Employers 
b. National Finance Center (NFC) 
c. Health Insurance Carriers 
d. Office of Personnel Management (OPM) 

 
8. After generating a TIPS Report you will have the option to… 

 
a. PDF and Print 
b. Delete the Report 
c. Export to Excel 
d. Export to Word 

 
9. In order to create a SF2810 in TIPS, what tab must a user select? 

a. Home 
b. Inquiry 
c. Forms 
d. Information 

 
10. What is the URL for the TIPS Web Portal? 

 
a. www.tips.gov 
b. www.tips.nfc.usda.gov 
c. www.fehb.gov/tips 
d. www.nfc.gov/fehb/tips 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.tips.gov
www.tips.nfc.usda.gov
www.fehb.gov/tips
www.nfc.gov/fehb/tips
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Answers: 
 
1. C 

2. B 

3. C 

4. C 

5. A 

6. D 

7. B 

8. C 

9. B 

10. B 


